400G QSFP-DD to 4x100G QSFP56 Active
Optical Breakout Cable
1www.fs.com
400G QSFP-DD TO 4X100G QSFP56 ACTIVE OPTICAL BREAKOUT CABLE
Application
• Data Centers and Cloud Networks
• Other Interconnect Requirement
Standards

400G QSFP-DD TO 4X100G QSFP56 ACTIVE OPTICAL BREAKOUT CABLE
Part Number Data Rate Length Wire Gauge
Connector
Type
Temp. Range Cable Jacket
QDD-4Q56AO01
400G 1M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
QDD-4Q56AO02
400G 2M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
QDD-4Q56AO03
400G 3M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
QDD-4Q56AO05
400G 5M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
QDD-4Q56AO07
400G 7M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
QDD-4Q56AO10 400G 10M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
QDD-4Q56AO15 400G 15M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
QDD-4Q56AO25 400G 25M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
QDD-4Q56AO30 400G 30M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
QDD-4Q56AO50 400G 50M AOC Cable QDD to 4Q56 0-70 ℃ LSZH
Order Information